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QUAD DOUBLES

Sam Schroder (NED) [3] & Niels Vink (NED) [1]

Andy Lapthorne (GBR) [2] & Donald Ramphadi (RSA) [8] 

Guy Sasson (ISR) [4] & David Wagner (USA) [5] 

Ahmet Kaplan (TUR) [16] & Gregory Slade (GBR) [11] 



WOMEN’S DOUBLES

GROUP A GROUP B

Yui Kamiji (JPN) [2] &
 Kgothatso Montjane (RSA) [3]

Dana Mathewson (USA) [9] & 
Manami Tanaka  (JPN) [5] 

Wendi Schutte (NED) [33] &
Britta Wend (GER) [35]

Jiske Griffioen (NED) [8] & 
Aniek van Koot (NED) [4] 

Ziying Wang (CHN) [10] & 
Zhenzhen Zhu (CHN) [7]

Jinte Bos (NED) [25] &
 Lizzy de Greef (NED) [20]



MEN’S DOUBLES

Alfie Hewett (GBR) [2] &
Gordon Reid (GBR) [1]

GROUP A GROUP B

Martin de la Puente (ESP) [9] & 
Joachim Gerard (BEL) [8] 

Ruben Spaargaren (NED) [14] & 
Maarten ter Hofte (NED) [16]

Anthony Dittmar (GER) [47] &
Christoph Wilke (GER) [46] 

Tom Egberink (NED) [6] &
Maikel Scheffers (NED) [7]

Daniel Caverzaschi (ESP)[10] & 
Stephane Houdet (FRA) [5] 

Robin Groenewoud (NED) [25] &
Andrew Penney (GBR) [41]

Luca Arca [109] & 
Silviu Culea [150]



QUAD SINGLES

Robert Shaw (CAN) [7]

GROUP A GROUP B

Sam Schroder (NED) [1] 

Ahmet Kaplan (TUR) [4]

Andy Lapthorne (GBR) [6]

Guy Sasson (ISR) [2]

Niels Vink (NED) [3] 

Donald Ramphadi (RSA) [5]

David Wagner (USA) [10]



WOMEN'S SINGLES

Zhenzhen Zhu (CHN) [9]

GROUP A GROUP B

Ziying Wang (CHN) [4]

Angelica Bernal (COL) [6]

Aniek van Koot (NED) [3]

Jiske Griffioen (NED) [5] 

Dana Mathewson (USA) [7]

Kgothatso Montjane (RSA) [8] 

Yui Kamiji (JPN) [2] 



MEN'S SINGLES

Stephane Houdet (FRA) [8] 

GROUP A GROUP B

Tokito Oda (JPN) [1] 

Gustavo Fernandez (ARG) [4] 

Gordon Reid (GBR) [5] 

Alfie Hewett (GBR) [2] 

Martin de la Puente (ESP) [3] 

Tom Egberink (NED) [6] 

Joachim Gerard (BEL) [7] 
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